Sethco
P90 DRUM PUMP
For Safe And Fast
Transfer Of Chemicals
• Corrosive Liquids In
 Hazardous Or
 Non Hazardous
 Environments

7 lbs. / 3.2 kg. 9 lbs. / 4 kg.B
manual reset circuit breaker. Motor cannot accidentally restart after
breaker trips. Switch must be manually turned back on to reset breaker.
C
Electric - 230V, 50/60Hz, 1 ph. ODP, as per “B” above.
7 lbs. / 3.2 kg. 9 lbs. /  4 kg.
Plug is not provided.
MOTORS
Tube Maximum Maximum
Shipping
Tube
Diameter Flow Maximum Specific Maximum Net Weight
Length Wetted (at widest point) Discharge (water at Head  Gravity  Viscosity** Weight w/o Hose
MODEL (in / cm)    Materials (in / cm)          (in / cm) 70°F / 21°C)       Gravity** (reduced flow and pressure) (lbs. / kg)          (lbs. / kg)
POLYPROPYLENE PUMP TUBE
P90H-30 30 / 76 Polypropylene, 1.75 / .80 5 / 2.3
P90H-40 40 / 101 Tefzel®†,
1-2/3” / 4.2 cm
for 1” I.D. 35 GPM / 39 ft. /
1.86
4000 SSU 2.75 / 2 5.5 / 2.5
P90H-50 50 / 127
Hastelloy C®,
Hose 132 LPM 1189 cm (850 cks) 2.75 / 1.25 6 / 2.7
P90H-60 60 / 152
Viton®
3.25 / 1.5 6.5 / 2.9
PVDF PUMP TUBE
P90H-30K 30 / 76 PVDF 2.75 / 1.25 5 / 2.3
P90H-40K 40 / 101 Tefzel®†,
1-2/3” / 4.2 cm
for 1” I.D. 35 GPM / 39 ft. / 1.86
4000 SSU 3.25 / 1.5 6.5 / 2.9
P90H-50K 50 / 127
Hastelloy C®,
Hose 132 LPM 11.5 m (850 cks) 3.75 / 1.7 6 / 2.7
P90H-60K 60 / 152
Viton®
4.25 / 1.9 7.5 / 3.4
STAINLESS STEEL PUMP TUBE
SS-316,